Timestamp Email Address Score Name-Surname (English On| CLASS ID MldFua1nANTaLs]
1/27/2022 15:40:06 | Jirattha.n@gmail.com 100 / 100 [Jirattha Jaekjan icsurat
1/27/2022 15:40:58 [ekapam1284pk@gmail.con| 0/100|eka icssurat
1/27/2022 15:44:30 [ekapom.k@psu.ac.th 100 /100 [eka icsurat
1/27/2022 18:07:44 | Thana.kruawong@gmail.co 0/ 100 |THANA KRUAWONG 999 006 0008
1/27/2022 18:07:54 | preeyapha.bis@crru.ac.th 100/ 100 [Preeyapha Wangmanee |icsurat
1/27/2022 18:08:32 |wannie481031270@gmail 4 0/ 100 ORRAWAN RAKROO Teaching skill
1/27/2022 18:09:53 [thachapan.k@gmail.com 100 / 100 | Thachapan Kesomsit icsurat
1/27/2022 18:09:57 |nattayapom.w@psu.ac.th 0/ 100 [Nattayapom Worasaktayan|-

1/27/2022 18:10:04 |salinla.h.sg@gmail.com 100 / 100 |SALINLA HIRANSALEE SAICSURAT
1/27/2022 18:10:16 [piyada@hu.ac.th 100 / 100 |Piyada Jingwangsa icsurat
1/27/2022 18:11:40 ([wannie481031270@gmail. 100 / 100 |ORRAWAN RAKROO ICSURAT
1/27/2022 18:11:47 [paramee.n@psu.ac.th 100 / 100 | Paramee Noonim icsurat
1/27/2022 18:11:51 |predawan_04@hotmail.con 100 / 100 | SOMRAK INTAVIMOLSRI |icsurat
1/27/2022 18:12:49 |urairat.a@psu.ac.th 100 / 100 | Urairat Adithepsathit icsurat
1/27/2022 18:13:25 |jaruwan.n@psu.ac.th 0 /100|Jaruwan Nuchuay -

1/27/2022 18:14:19|s.luknara@gmail.com 0 /100 |SUPIN Luknarakul 999 006 0008
1/27/2022 18:15:19 [gminhhd@gmail.com 100/ 100 [Nguyen Thi Thanh Loan |icsurat
1/27/2022 18:15:52 [kathy100275@yahoo.com 100 / 100 |Kathylene Remegio icsurat
1/27/2022 18:15:57 [thicomporn14@gmail.com 0/100|Thikhamphon Soongyai9 9990060008
1/27/2022 18:16:24 | Sompom.m@rmutsv.ac.th 100 / 100 [Somporn Chinaowarat ICSURAT
1/27/2022 18:18:09 |hongtham.ulis@gmail.com 0/100|Tham Thuy Hong | don’t have it
1/27/2022 18:18:58 [ivonne.p@psu.ac.th 0 /100 (Ilvonne Frietche Panjaitan [IC Surat
1/27/2022 18:20:58 |rotulamarvin@gmail.com 100/ 100 [Marvin Rotula icsurat
1/27/2022 18:21:52 |chaluay@hatyaiwit.ac.th 100 / 100 [Mrs.Chaluay Kavendekete [icsurat
1/27/2022 18:21:56 [thicompom 14 @gmail.com 100 / 100 | ThiKkhamphon.Soongyai |ICSurat
1/27/2022 18:34:20 | panithi.trp@gmail.com 100 / 100 [Panithi Klomphong icsurat b.“s?y q@n‘
1/27/2022 18:54:24 |asama.ta@psu.ac.th 100 / 100 [Asama Tasanameelarp ICSURAT 1@’4 \)
1/27/2022 18:56:49 [edelmiro.d@psu.ac.th 0/ 100 [Edelmiro Domingo Jr Icsurat :SUTA -N )
1/27/2022 18:57:16 |wanwisa.watch@gmail.com 100 / 100 |Wanwisa Watcharakorn ICSURAT E@p‘,‘ ‘ﬂr)\’
1/27/2022 19:02:58 |edelmiro.d@psu.ac.th 100 / 100 |Edelmiro Domingo Jr icsurat ,‘:05‘ [)p;d:) ' Y.
1/27/2022 19:04:48 |game.com323@gmail.com 0 /100 [Mr.Chanin Sudrak \2BB5¢ o % g&\}‘
1/27/2022 19:05:45 [chanaichon_dam@nstru.ag 100 / 100 [Chanaichon Damsri icsurat <. ,Ymo\\ “,;g\ X\\ . Q
N{ww \\G}\W[gv \\ Eﬁﬂ
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1/27/2022 19:07:17 |game.com323@gmail.com 100 / 100 [Mr.Chanin Sudrak icsurat
1/27/2022 19:07:18 [deedear2009@gmail.com 0 /100 |Miss Jirawan ladchum 9990060008
1/27/2022 19:12:13 | Suwannee.w@yru.ac.th 100 /100 |Suwannee Watae icsurat
1/27/2022 19:17:40 |fierce1075@gmail.com 0 /100 |Wichai Disamut 999 006 0008
1/27/2022 19:19:21 | khwanchit@tsu.ac.th 0 /100 |Khwanchit Suwannopphars 100
1/27/2022 19:19:47 | komsit.s@rmutsv.ac.th 100 / 100 [Komsit Sitipragan icsurat
1/27/2022 19:20:30 [fierce1075@gmail.com 100 / 100 |Wichai Disamut ICSURAT
1/27/2022 19:28:24 |hongtham.ulis@gmail.com 100 / 100 | Tham Thuy Hong icsurat
1/27/2022 19:37:38 [chinnasupa@ths.ac.th 100 / 100 |Miss Chinnasupa SumnugnICSURAT
1/27/2022 20:13:31 |s.luknara@gmail.com 100 / 100 |Supin Luknarakul icsurat
1/27/2022 20:13:31 |banchapromprakob@gmail 0/ 100|Bancha Promprakob 999 006 0008
1/27/2022 20:24:45 |deedear2009@gmail.com 100 / 100 [Miss Jirawan ladchum [CSurat
1/27/2022 22:18:14 |thana.kruawong@gmail.cor 100 / 100 | THANA KRUAWONG icsurat 31‘\
1/27/2022 22:20:21 [ompanmileka@gmail.com 100 / 100 [Jareebhon RuangpanuparlCSURAT }N\X \J\)(
1/27/2022 22:25:55 [tuna.g@psu.ac.th 100 /100 |Tuna Girgin ICSURAT ?'\37‘ CUW\L
1/28/2022 10:48:21 |punwalai@go.buu.ac.th 100 /100 |Punwalai Kewara icsurat \ \ \)’(\
1/28/2022 12:56:56 [ratchadapom.j@psu.ac.th 0/ 100 [Ratchadapom Janudom ‘:@9 99 ]\J‘a)u
1/29/2022 9:53:41 | pchanla@gmail.com 100 / 100 |[PREECHA CHANLA icsurat I ){.‘
1/29/2022 10:03:47 [pchanla@gmail.com 100 / 100|RACHANEEKORN THAMNIlicsurat ¢ | “\SC“
1/29/2022 16:17:13 | pchanla@gmail.com 100 / 100 |[RACHANEEKORN T. icsurat A "(M U
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